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Good afternoon,

The Nunavut Water Board acknowledges receipt September 6, 2019 of project proposal (copy attached) to replace
damaged culverts at the North Warning System (NWS) located at Shepherd Bay, CAM-3, it has been saved to the public
registry and uploaded to the ftp site at the link below:

ftp://ftp.nwb-oen.ca/registry/8%20MISCELLANEOUS/8B/8BC%20-%20Camp/8BC-SHE1929%20(CAM-3)/
3%20TECH/3%20WATER%20USE%20(C)/  

Interested parties are invited to submit comment by October 10, 2019.

Regards,

Richard
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